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Finales 2024 ALPS Finals @BHILL
Beaconsfield, 17 ao(t 2024

£ve\

Epreuve 132
2024-08-17 - 10:41

Messieurs, 50m Dos
CONSOLATIONS

15+
Liste résultats

Rang

12.
forf.déc.
forf.déc.

LEFEBVRE, Matias
NEWMAN, Eliott
ESTABROOKS, Christopher
ALMEIDA, Andre
PAHL, Mac

MASSEY, Ryan
HARTAL, David
CASTELO, Tyler
MCKAY, Caleb
POLKKI, Benjamin
BALDO, Kieran
VILLEMURE, Thomas
BOYD, Justin
ROCHON, Jamie

Western Lachine
Beaurepaire
Beaurepaire
Lakeshore

Baie D'Urfe

Baie D'Urfe
Westmount

C.A. Ville de lle-Perrot
Viking

Montreal West
Pincourt

Pincourt

Hudson Yacht Club
Beaconsfield Heights

Temps

28.97
29.56
29.84
30.03
30.16
30.51
30.69
31.00
31.06
31.68
32.41
32.65

Score

13.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80168

Registered to ALPS Summer League
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